Date
5/25/2001

6/6/2001

6/7/2001
7/14/2001

8/11/2001
9/8/2001
10/20/2001
12/15/2001
12/20/2001
1/19/2002
2/26/2002

2/27/2002
3/13/2002

4/6/2002
5/10/2002

6/14/2002
7/5/2002

Miles Description
94,234 Wiper Blades
Tighten hose
Replaced Oil Cap
94,641 Resealed Power Steering Canister
Replaced engine mounts
94,641 Repaired rear window (regulator)
97,026 Changed EDS Suspension Filter
Deer accident:
Replaced: both headlights
Replaced: Engine Radiator
Replaced: Air Conditioning radiator
Replaced: Front Bumper
Added brake fluid
100,170 oil change Mobile 1
101,716 Rotate Tires
ETC Module Replaced (ASR light was on)
New Alternator
105,650 oil change Mobile 1
Replaced front control arm
Replaced rear window regulator
Replaced power steering pump
Front end alignment
Replaced spark plugs
107,799 Replaced battery
109,083 Replaced fuel filter
110,711 oil change Mobile 1
replaced rear brake pads
Replace rotors
112,772 New climate fan
replaced transmission with rebuilt transmission



Date
8/3/2002
8/23/2002
9/1/2002

12/25/2002
3/1/2003
4/12/2003
4/15/2003

7/11/2003

8/19/2003
11/25/2003
12/1/2003
2/29/2004
7/5/2004
8/28/2004
10/17/2004
1/3/2005
1/29/2005
4/30/2005

5/22/2005
7/16/2005
8/7/2005
9/10/2005
10/10/2005

10/23/2005

Miles Description

114,072 new tires - all four
115,603 oil change Mobile 1
Replace Timing chain
Replaced Driver display (speedometer area)
Replaced rear suspension blatters
120,484 oil change Mobile 1
123,574 Cleaned seats with Leatheque products
125,384 oil change Mobile 1
Replaced water pump
Replaced air pump
131,250 Replaced front suspension & Alignment (Stabilizer link, control arm, ball joint, steering shock)
oil change Mobile 1
132,766 Replaced ignition switch
136,800 new tires - all four
136,972 oil change Mobile 1
141,319 oil change Mobile 1
147,724 oil change Mobile 1
151,300 Wiper Blades
152,391 oil change Mobile 1
156,897 replaced rear brake calipers & pads
158,000 oil change Mobile 1
162,200 New spark plugs
New air filter
163,367 oil change Mobile 1
166,863 oil change Mobile 1
168,300 Changed brake & transmission fluid
New front brake pads
170,832 new flex disks
new transmission mount
171,430 oil change Mobile 1



Date
2/17/2006

4/15/2006
6/9/2006

6/26/2006

9/17/2006
2/11/2007
5/13/2007

6/17/2007
8/4/2007
10/25/2007
11/24/2007

Miles Description

176,613 new tires - all four
176,613 oil change Mobile 1
Wiper Blades
181,324 oil change Mobile 1
New Alternator
replaced oil pressure sending unit
181,806 replaced fuel pumps (2)
New fuel filter
186,439 oil change Mobile 1
192,140 oil change Mobile 1
195,896 New spark plugs
new air filter
197,057 oil change Mobile 1
199,596 rear brake pads
206,186 oil change Mobile 1
206,800 replaced front wheel bearing & sway bar bushing



