Date	Miles	Description
5/25/2001	94,234	Wiper Blades
		Tighten hose
		Replaced Oil Cap
6/6/2001	94,641	Resealed Power Steering Canister
		Replaced engine mounts
6/7/2001	94,641	Repaired rear window (regulator)
7/14/2001	97,026	Changed EDS Suspension Filter
		Deer accident:
		Replaced: both headlights
		Replaced: Engine Radiator
		Replaced: Air Conditioning radiator
		Replaced: Front Bumper
8/11/2001		Added brake fluid
9/8/2001		oil change Mobile 1
10/20/2001	101,716	Rotate Tires
12/15/2001		ETC Module Replaced (ASR light was on)
12/20/2001		New Alternator
1/19/2002	105,650	oil change Mobile 1
2/26/2002		Replaced front control arm
		Replaced rear window regulator
		Replaced power steering pump
0.107.100.00		Front end alignment
2/27/2002		Replaced spark plugs
	•	Replaced battery
4/6/2002		Replaced fuel filter
5/10/2002	110,711	oil change Mobile 1
		replaced rear brake pads
6/14/2002	110 770	Replace rotors
6/14/2002 7/5/2002	112,112	New climate fan
1/5/2002		replaced transmission with rebuilt transmission

Date	Miles	Description			
8/3/2002	114,072	new tires - all four			
8/23/2002	115,603	oil change Mobile 1			
9/1/2002		Replace Timing chain			
		Replaced Driver display (speedometer area)			
		Replaced rear suspension blatters			
12/25/2002	120,484	1 oil change Mobile 1			
3/1/2003	123,574	Cleaned seats with Leatheque products			
4/12/2003	125,384	oil change Mobile 1			
4/15/2003		Replaced water pump			
		Replaced air pump			
7/11/2003	131,250	Replaced front suspension & Alignment (Stabilizer link, control arm, ball joint, steering shock)			
		oil change Mobile 1			
		Replaced ignition switch			
	,	new tires - all four			
	•	oil change Mobile 1			
	•	oil change Mobile 1			
	•	oil change Mobile 1			
	•	Wiper Blades			
	•	oil change Mobile 1			
	•	replaced rear brake calipers & pads			
		oil change Mobile 1			
4/30/2005	162,200	New spark plugs			
		New air filter			
		oil change Mobile 1			
		oil change Mobile 1			
		Changed brake & transmission fluid			
9/10/2005		New front brake pads			
10/10/2005	170,832	new flex disks			
40,00,000	4=4 400	new transmission mount			
10/23/2005	171,430	oil change Mobile 1			

Date	Miles	Description
2/17/2006	176,613	new tires - all four
	176,613	oil change Mobile 1
4/15/2006		Wiper Blades
6/9/2006	181,324	oil change Mobile 1
		New Alternator
		replaced oil pressure sending unit
6/26/2006	181,806	replaced fuel pumps (2)
		New fuel filter
9/17/2006	186,439	oil change Mobile 1
2/11/2007	192,140	oil change Mobile 1
5/13/2007	195,896	New spark plugs
		new air filter
6/17/2007	197,057	oil change Mobile 1
8/4/2007	199,596	rear brake pads
10/25/2007	,	oil change Mobile 1
11/24/2007	206,800	replaced front wheel bearing & sway bar bushing